WE CARE TO CONNECT
HENCO SECOR
INSTALLATION MANUAL
INTRODUCTION
HENCO SECOR is a dry system with a very low
construction height. The absence of a screed
ensures a quick installation and low thermal
inertia. The panels already have an aluminium

The main advantages of
HENCO SECOR are:
 Very low construction height
 Low thermal inertia
 Short drying time (no screed)
 Floor finish can be applied immediately
 Very light weight
 Suited for renovations
Henco Secor panels are available in insulation thicknesses of 17 mm, 25 mm and 30 mm.
MINIMUM CONSTRUCTION HEIGHTS:
Dry rooms:
Construction height from load-bearing floor to floor finish with 16 mm pipe and Secor 17: 25 mm
Construction height from load-bearing floor to floor finish with 16 mm pipe and Secor 25: 33 mm
Construction height from load-bearing floor to floor finish with 16 mm pipe and Secor 30: 38 mm
Article no. Dimension (wxlxh) R-value Description
UFH-DRY-1617-150F 750x1175x17 0,265 m²K/W Secor panel, HOH 15, insulation thickness 17mm
UFH-DRY-1617-200F 800x1175x17 0,242 m²K/W Secor panel, HOH 20, insulation thickness 17mm
UFH-DRY-1625-100F 800x1175x25 0,533 m²K/W Secor panel, HOH 10, insulation thickness 25mm
UFH-DRY-1625-150F 750x1175x25 0,605 m²K/W Secor panel, HOH 15, insulation thickness 25mm
UFH-DRY-1625-200F 800x1175x25 0,609 m²K/W Secor panel, HOH 20, insulation thickness 25mm
UFH-DRY-1630-150F 750x1175x30 0,7483 m²K/W Secor panel, HOH 15, insulation thickness 30mm
UFH-DRY-FTAPE 50x2500 Secor adhesive aluminium tape
UFH-DRY-GLUEF 1kg Secor PU glue
 INSTALLATION
PREPARATION